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ACROSS
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25.
26.

Inclined plane on a
playground

Treaty

Frustrate, as an evil plot
Down duck

"Time Machine" race
hidden in fuel oil
Moon goddess

Lego carrot?

Quad bikes, e.g.
Heavy-sounding vat
Toward the rising sun
Unresolved, with "in"
One of four periods of
geologic time
Commercial prefix
suggesting aridity
Newly washed onion?

28. Jerky pace
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Eyelid growth

Be a waiter

Be a lover

Country alternative
Determined

Weed beginnings?
Before, once

Sign of sorrow
Large-eyed bird
Location system

Go crazy

Dollops

Holders for imaginary
peas?

Place where people put
cucumbers on their eyes
___room (game site)
__turvy

Smart

Fuss

Prepare for a picture
Potato-eater's
acquisition?

Region

Musical unit

Cooling

Cold War participant
Clutch

Goes back and forth
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DOWN

. Half a dozen musicians
performing together

. Whiskey, e.g.

. "Beats me!"

. Narc's org.

. Got it wrong

. Iran, once

. Plenty

. Imitate a dove

. Library datum

. Like food on fire

. Emotional explosion

. Has to do with

. They come between sols
and tis

. Auricle part

."___ornever!"

."___ counting?”

. Wager

|

. Unamused

. Song endings

36.
38. Judas Iscariot and Vidkun

39.

40.
41.
42.

46.
48.
50.
51.
52.
54.

56.
59.
61.

63.
64.

Big one

Quisling

Lover's bouquet
components

Highland girl

Aged

One of ten periods of
geologic time

Seem

Napping

Levantine language
Adorn

Gets the point

Like the hero near the
end of a tragedy

Role player

Opposed

French resort near the
Pyrenees

Neither follower
Spanish one



